

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2490-2491 OF 2012  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

PARMAL & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/05/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Counsel for the appellants granted three weeks time as  
a last chance for remitting process fee and spare copy of  
the pleadings for issuance of NLPA. If steps are taken,  
issue NLPA. Await return of NLPA.  
List the matter on 1.8.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)  
Registrar