

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Civil Appeal No(s). 2490-2491/2012

PARMAL & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ANR Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A.	No.	2492/2012
C.A.	No.	2493/2012
C.A.	No.	2494/2012
C.A.	No.	2495/2012

Date : 16/12/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Nikilesh Ramachandran,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishnu B. Saharya,Adv.
M/s Saharya & Co.,Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

File not received.
List again on 9.3.2015.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Madhu Grover

(M K HANJURA)

Registrar

MG

Date: 2014.12.18

09:47:37 IST

Reason: